65www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852
LED INDOOR LUM
INAIRES - INDUSTRIAL
LOW BAY & HIGH BAY - ECLIPSE SERIES - GEN 2
DIMMABLE
LED
•	 High efficacy, 150 lumens per watt (LPW)
•	 50,000 hours functional life (L70)
•	 Ambient operating temperature: -40°F to 122°F
•	 Integrated cooling fins for maximum heat dissipation
•	 Optical lens designed for minimal glare and comfort
	  	 Order	 Max		  Input 		  Minimum	 Beam 	 HID Replacement
Catalog Number 	 Code	 Lumens	 Wattage	 Voltage 	 CCT 	 CRI 	 Angle 	 Wattage 	 DLC
HBC/100W/50K/BL	 72986	  15,000 	 100W	 120-277V	 5000K	 85	 85°	 250W	 P
HBC/150W/50K/BL	 72987	  22,500 	 150W	 120-277V	 5000K	 85	 85°	 400W	 P
HBC/200W/50K/BL	 72988	  30,000 	 200W	 120-277V	 5000K	 85	 85°	 400-600W	 P
IP65
RATEDWET
LOCATION
Accessories (Sold Separately)
		  Order
Catalog Number	 Code	 Description
F-LUHB/EMKIT	 72728	 120-277V Emergency Battery Backup Kit